

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

TP 111

Ezlyn

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

M/S :

(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

Email

Parts - (%)	
SN	
Labour	
Lump sum	
ERV	

Vehicle No:

SKZ2516Z

Date:

Vehicle Model:

HONDA VEZEL

Reg. Date:

15.01.2016

Chassis No:

RU11105787

D.O.A:

15.02.2023

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Front Fender LH <i>Deled</i>	1	\$ 422.70	\$ 422.70	-
2	Front Fender Protector LH <i>Deled</i>	1	\$ 180.60	\$ 180.60	-
3	Front Fender Mug Flap LH - Come Complete Set <i>Deled</i>	1	\$ 185.30	\$ 185.30	-
4	Rocker Panel LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 380.30	\$ 380.30	+
5	Rocker Panel Garnish LH <i>Deled</i>	1	\$ 380.80	\$ 380.80	✓
6	Front Door LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 892.60	\$ 892.60	✓
7	Front Door Outer Glass Moulding LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 58.50	\$ 58.50	+
8	Front Door Black Sticker LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 45.80	\$ 45.80	✓
9	Front Door Hinges LH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 82.40	\$ 164.80	✓
10	Front Door Lock LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 260.80	\$ 260.80	✓
11	Front Door Trim LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 743.60	\$ 743.60	✓ 510
12	Front Door Weatherstrip LH - Door <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.50	\$ 98.50	✓
13	Front Door Lower Weatherstrip LH - Door <i>new</i>	1	\$ 59.30	\$ 59.30	✓
14	Front Door Window Regulator LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 220.60	\$ 220.60	✓
15	Front Door Window Regulator Motor LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 448.10	\$ 448.10	+
16	Rear Door LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 971.30	\$ 971.30	-
17	Rear Door Black Sticker LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 41.10	\$ 41.10	✓
18	Rear Door Hinges LH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 82.40	\$ 164.80	✓
19	Rear Door Weatherstrip LH - Door <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.50	\$ 98.50	✓
20	Rear Fender Protector LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 202.10	\$ 202.10	✓
21	Front Shock Absorber LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 387.60	\$ 387.60	✓

C/F \$ 5,818.00



1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, # 02-22/21/20 @ Autobay Blk D Singapore 417883

Company & GST Registration No : 201828067M

VEHICLE INSPECTION ESTIMATE

B/F \$ 5,818.00

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
22	Front Lower Arm LH <i>Beut</i>	1	\$ 444.80	\$ 444.80	<i>✓</i>
23	Front Knuckle Arm LH <i>Beut</i>	1	\$ 280.70	\$ 280.70	<i>✓</i>
24	Front Knuckle Bearing LH <i>Beut</i>	1	\$ 147.90	\$ 147.90	<i>✓</i>
25	Front Tie Rod LH <i>Beut</i>	1	\$ 110.80	\$ 110.80	<i>✓</i>
26	Front Tie Rod End LH <i>Beut</i>	1	\$ 126.90	\$ 126.90	<i>✓</i>

Total For List Items: \$ 6,929.10

Less Spare Parts Discount (20%): \$ 1,385.82

Total: \$ 5,543.28

6068.70
4854.96

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	Front Fender Cowling Clips 1set LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>✓</i>
2	Front Door Chrome Protector LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>✓</i>
3	Front Door Trim Clips 1set LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>✓</i>
4	Rear Door Chrome Protector LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	<i>✓</i>
5	Rear Door Trim Clips 1set LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>✓</i>
6	Rocker Panel Garnish Clips 1set LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	<i>✓</i>
7	Rim <i>new</i>	2	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00	<i>✓</i>

Total For S/N Items: \$ 4,320.00

1460

LABOUR

S/No.	Item Description	Qty	Price	Total Cost	Surveyor Use
1	To panel beat/straighten/realign accident affected areas	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	<i>1800</i>
2	To spray paint on affected areas	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	<i>800</i>
3	To tuff coat on affected areas	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	<i>60</i>
4	To conduct wiring check and repair	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>30</i>
5	To remove/refix left interior upholstery, seat, seat belt	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>40</i>
6	To replace/transfer left door and mechanism	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	<i>160</i>
7	To perform reset power window module and setting	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	<i>✓</i>
8	To conduct computerised wheel alignment	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	<i>✓</i>
9	To replace front undercarriage parts	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	<i>180</i>

Total For Labour: \$ 3,820.00

2350

Grand Total: \$ 13,683.28

tel: 8664.96

H/S: 6.9K 07 Days.